S/n District Designation Salutation Name Official - Email_id Mobile Number
1 Alappuzha Programme Executive Mr Abdulla Azad pe0l.disc.Alappuzha@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 9495382946
2 Ernakulam Programme Executive Mr Sreeni.S pe0l.disc.Ernakulam@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 9447371995
3 [dukki Programme Executive Mr Siril Sebastian pe0l.dic.Idukki@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 9447111950
4 Kannur Programme Executive Ms Jinsha Rajeevan pe0l.dic.Kannur@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 9037423084
5 Kasaragod Programme Executive Mr Jaimon Thomas pe0l.dic.Kasaragod@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 9809952778
6 Kollam Programme Executive Mr Justin B pe0l.dic.kollam@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 9446357494
7 Kottayam Programme Executive Mr DipinV'S pe01.dic.kottayam@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 9074989772
8 Kozhikode Programme Executive Ms Anu Mariya C. J pe01.dic.Kozhikode@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 9400158529
9 Malappuram Programme Executive Mr Mohamed Nabeel V.P pe0l.dic.Malappuram@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 9847020825
10  |Palakkad Programme Executive Mr Kiran Dev M pe01.dic.palakkad@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 8086250228
11 Pathanamthitta Programme Executive Mr Jinto Sebastian pe01.dic.pathanamthitta@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 9188617424
12 [Thiruvananthapuram Programme Executive Mr Nipun Raj S pe01.dic.thiruvananthapuram@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 8921674683
13 |Thrissur Programme Executive Ms Rajasree M.S. pe0l.dic. Thrissur@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 9746043834
14 |Wayanad Programme Executive Ms Anu Joseph pe0l.dic.Wayanad@kdisc.kerala.gov.in 8089695943




